Pilot kick 2-port solenoid valve
General purpose
APK11 Series
● NC (open when energized)
● Port size: Rc1/4 to Rc1
● Piston drive
JIS symbol
*1 : The model numbers above show the basic port size (Rc). Refer to How to order for other combinations.

*1 :  When using the PTFE valve seal with thermal class 180(H) coil,
the O-ring material is fluoro rubber for steam.
How to order
*1
Model No.
Precautions for model No. selection
C Body/sealant
combination
B Thread
A
D
F
G
H
Port size
Coil housing With surge suppressor
Rated voltageE Mounting plate
Other options
Code Description
A  Port size
8 1/4
10 3/8
15 1/2
20 3/4
25 1
B  Thread
A Rc
G G
N NPT
C  Body/sealant combination
Body Valve seal O-ring Treatment Remarks
0 St
d.
B
ro
nz
e Nitrile rubber Nitrile rubber
-
Air/water/low vacuum/kerosene/oil (up to 60°C)
B
O
pt
io
n
Fluoro rubber Fluoro rubber Air/low vacuum/kerosene/oil
(When 4A/4M/4N is selected, up to 90°C)
C PTFE Fluoro rubber (*1) Steam (When 4A/4M/4N is selected)
D
S
ta
in
le
ss
st
ee
l Nitrile rubber Nitrile rubber Air/water/low vacuum/kerosene/oil (up to 60°C)
E Fluoro rubber Fluoro rubber Air/low vacuum/kerosene/oil
(When 4A/4M/4N is selected, up to 90°C)
F PTFE PTFE (*1) Steam (When 4A/4M/4N is selected)
H
B
ro
nz
e Nitrile rubber Nitrile rubber
O
il-
pr
oh
ib
ite
d
Air/water/low vacuum/kerosene/oil (up to 60°C)
J Fluoro rubber Fluoro rubber Air/low vacuum/kerosene/oil

Ending
301
How to order
APK21 Series
*3
*1
*2
Model No.
B Body/sealant
combination
A
C
E
F
Port size
Coil housing Rated voltage
D Other options
With surge suppressor
Code Description
A  Port size
32A Rc11/4
32F 32 flange
40A Rc11/2
40F 40 flange
50A Rc2
50F 50 flange
B  Body/sealant combination
Body Valve seal O-ring Treatment Remarks
0 S
td
.
B
ro
nz
e Nitrile rubber Nitrile rubber
-
Air/water/low vacuum/kerosene/oil (up to 60°C)
B
O
pt
io
n
Fluoro rubber Fluoro rubber Air/vac/kerosene/oil (for 4A,4M,4N: ≤ 90°C)
C PTFE Fluoro rubber (*3) Steam (When 4A/4M/4N is selected)
D
Sta
inl
es
s s
tee
l
Nitrile rubber Nitrile rubber Air/water/low vacuum/kerosene/oil (up to 60°C)
E Fluoro rubber Fluoro rubber Air/vac/kerosene/oil (for 4A,4M,4N: ≤ 90°C)
F PTFE PTFE (*3) Steam (When 4A/4M/4N is selected)
H
B
ro
nz
e Nitrile rubber Nitrile rubber
O
il-
pr
oh
ib
ite
d
Air/water/low vacuum/kerosene/oil (up to 60°C)
J Fluoro rubber Fluoro rubber Air/vac/kerosene/oil (for 4A,4M,4N: ≤ 90ºC)
K PTFE Fluoro rubber (*3) Steam (When 4A/4M/4N is selected)
L
Sta